
Issue Number / Reason For Issue / Date Issued

01, Drawings issued to CLT for approval to submit to LPA, 02/07/2019 13:20

Drawing Title

EXISTING LOCATION PLAN
EXISTING SITE PLAN
EXISTING FLOOR PLANS
PROPOSED SITE PLAN
PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS
EXISTING ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS
PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

Layout
Number

101
102
103
112
113
114
201
202
203
211
212
213

Revision

Drawings Issued to:
CLT LPA BC SE TC SC PC QS PS ID ECG LD ARB EC MC CDM

Issued
by

Format (Digital / Cad /
Paper / Bimx)

DRAWING ISSUE SHEET

PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT REF:

STAGE:
THE KENNELS, STRATTON AUDLEY, BICESTER, OX27 9BT
3-DEVELOPED DESIGN - PLANNING

19246

 A Unit 2, Lakeside Farm, Middle Aston, Bicester, Oxon, OX25 5PP    T 01869 347596             E design@williamgreenarchitects.co.uk

KEY:
CLT - Client
LPA - Local Planning Authority
BC - Building Control
SE - Structural Engineer

TC - Tendering Contractor
SC - Sub-Contractor
PC - Planning Consultant
QS - Quantity Surveyor

ARB - Arboriculturalist
EC - Energy Consultant
MC - Mechanical & Electrical Consultant
CDM - Construction Design Management Coordinator

PS - Party Wall Surveyor
ID - Interior Designer
ECG - Ecologist
LD - Landscape Designer

X GW D


	19246 3_01  DRAWING ISSUE SHEET

