WILLIAM GREEN ARCHITECTS	EN DRAWING ISSUE SHEET PROJECT REF: 19246 PROJECT TITLE: THE KENNELS, STRATTON AUDLEY, BICESTER, OX27 9BT STAGE: 3-DEVELOPED DESIGN - PLANNING									
Issue Number / Reason For Issue / Date Issued Drawing Title Layout Number										
1, Drawings issued to CLT for approval	to submit to LPA, 02/07/2019 13:20									
	EXISTING LOCATION PLAN	101								
	EXISTING SITE PLAN	102								
	EXISTING FLOOR PLANS	103								
	PROPOSED SITE PLAN	112								
	PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS	113								
	PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS	114								
	EXISTING ELEVATIONS	201								
	EXISTING ELEVATIONS	202								
	EXISTING ELEVATIONS	203								
	PROPOSED ELEVATIONS	211								
	PROPOSED ELEVATIONS	212								
	PROPOSED ELEVATIONS	213								

BC - Bui	ient cal Planni ilding Cont uctural En	trol	ity	TC - Tendering Contractor SC - Sub-Contractor PC - Planning Consultant QS - Quantity Surveyor						PS - Party Wall Surveyor ID - Interior Designer ECG - Ecologist LD - Landscape Designer					ARB - Arboriculturalist EC - Energy Consultant MC - Mechanical & Electrical Consultant CDM - Construction Design Management Coordinator			
CLT	LPA	вс	SE	тс	SC	Dra PC	wings QS	lssued PS	to: ID	ECG	LD	ARB	EC	МС	CDM	lssued by	Format (Digital / Cad / Paper / Bimx)	
Х																GW	D	
A Unit 2, Lakeside Farm, Middle Aston, Bicester, Oxon, OX25 5PP									<b>T</b> 01869 347596				E design@williamgreenarchitects.co.uk					